DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

DOORDASH INC. CLASS A
WKN: 25800K105

ISIN:  US25809K1051

Overview

2024/06/21 21:50:01

Price
105.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.77% (2.84)

US25809K1051
DASH

Frankfurt

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

40,599 EUR
S&P 500

102.08 EUR
105.40 EUR
102.08 EUR
102.56 EUR
103.18 EUR
500
51,590.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 E=  Equity Weekly &
2024/06/21 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/14 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25809K1051&ID_NOTATION=314433065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25809K1051&ID_NOTATION=314433065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecf03eac14e5301b21208100d68aa7bfaa1b39e9fc2ffda99724fca151269506&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=97bab650407793fd1&time=1719206062&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9723dfaef4e8da5b77e91a65b948ea16dd0e03f1a7755076c10a81bf5e610d64&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a79c37a8b9a817f19&time=1719206062&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b499052f10ee4d6d9bfabccf659bc8cb33ec10a4ca0ba94c1a85e09341e0b406&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a8ee83b7bcbfb04f&time=1719206062&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b07a27ba00ede695c801c359c3f2af89615e2c396afc3f743948794de01b1864&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9451f6609aef6df4f&time=1719206062&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4848a303436d99c7bdc9a1bdf3d6907977cf91911f89a3dcbf60aed2daeebbd7&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c88dcb30c1e9bd372&time=1719206062&tool=RSC

DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/06/21 21:50:01

Price
105.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.77% (2.84)

ISIN US25809K1051
Symbol DASH
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 40,599 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 102.08 EUR
High 105.40 EUR
Low 102.08 EUR
Close (prev. day) 102.56 EUR
VWAP 103.18 EUR
Volume (pcs) 500
Trading volume 51,590.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.82%  +59.70% -
Perf (abs.) +14.40 +39.40 -
Beta 1.63 1.83 2.01
Volatility 39.45 41.31 -

ERSTE

Group

125.00
112.50
100.00
87.50
75.00
62.50 M |

50.00 1]

Sy

06.2022 10,2022

02.2023 06.2023

10.2023

02.20405.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/21

Stuttgart 2024/  21:53
06/21

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00
06/21

Munich 2024/  08:04
06/21

Frankfurt 2024/  21:50

Price

106.60 EUR

105.98 EUR

113.88 USD

103.62 EUR

105.40 EUR

104.25 EUR (120)
103.97 EUR (39)

112.67 EUR (36)

93.13 EUR (18)

132.00 EUR (2024/03/27)
85.00 EUR (2024/01/04)
132.00 EUR (2024/03/27)
65.50 EUR (2023/06/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 2

0.00 6

892.99 63,641

0.00 2

0.05 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=314433065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379263641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378796766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316364726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121582

DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

- - 0.00

17:44 103.46 EUR 0.00

19:30 102.70 EUR 0.00

08:08 102.08 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121579

DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

2 DOORDASH

Contact Details
DOORDASH INC.

South Tower, 303 2nd Street - 94107 San
Francisco

Telefon: +1-650-487-3970
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Shona Brown
Alfred Lin
Andy Fang
Ashley Still
Diego

Piacentini
Ellie Mertz

Gregory
Peters

Jeffrey
Blackburn
John Doerr
Stanley Tang
Tony Xu
Keith Yandell
Prabir
Adarkar

Ravi Inukonda

Tia
Sherringham

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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